
Type Date Num Name Memo Class Clr Split

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Operating Income
Federal Nutrition

Deposit 3/3/2015 County of Hawaii County of Ha... Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/3/2015 State of Hawaii Hawaii Child ... Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/25/2015 DOE Hawaii Child ... Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...

Total Federal Nutrition

Other
Deposit 3/3/2015 Students/Parents School Gear ... Athletics ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/3/2015 Students/Parents PROM Bids Prom:Pr... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Hui Kako'o O Laupa... Donation to p... Donation... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Students/Parents Class of 201... Class of ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Students/Parents School Gear ... Athletics ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Students/Parents Class of 201... Class of ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Students/Parents School Kine ... Fundraisi... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Students/Parents School Gear ... Athletics ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Students/Parents Dolphin Ques... Fundraisi... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Students/Parents Northwestern... Molenaar... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/20/2015 Students/Parents V-Ball Game ... Athletics ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/20/2015 Students/Parents V-Ball Game ... Athletics ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/20/2015 Students/Parents V-Ball Game ... Athletics ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/20/2015 Students/Parents V-Ball Game ... Athletics ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/20/2015 Students/Parents V-Ball Game ... Athletics ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/20/2015 Students/Parents Prom Bids Prom:Pr... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/20/2015 Hui Kako'o O Laupa... Lara Jane M... Grants:L... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/25/2015 Students/Parents Transcript Fee Operatin... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/25/2015 Students/Parents School Kine ... Fundraisi... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/25/2015 Students/Parents School Gear ... Athletics ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/25/2015 Students/Parents School Gear ... Athletics ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/25/2015 Students/Parents Yearbook Sal... Yearbook BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/25/2015 Students/Parents V-Ball Game ... Athletics ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/25/2015 Students/Parents V-Ball Game ... Athletics ... BOH Checkin...

Total Other

State Funding
Deposit 3/3/2015 DOE SPED Incenti... SPED BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/3/2015 DOE SPED Reimb... SPED BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/5/2015 Charter School Ad... FICA Reimbu... Operatin... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 DOE SPED Reimb... SPED BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 DOE SPED Incenti... SPED BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/25/2015 DOE Perkins Grant Perkins ... BOH Checkin...

Total State Funding

Students/Parents
Deposit 3/3/2015 Students/Parents Class of 201... Class of ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/3/2015 Students/Parents Transportatio... Transpor... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/3/2015 Students/Parents Uniform Fees General ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/3/2015 Students/Parents Meal Payments Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Students/Parents School Fee P... Classroo... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Students/Parents Transportatio... Transpor... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Students/Parents Meal Payments Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Students/Parents Uniform Pay... General ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Students/Parents Transportatio... Transpor... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Students/Parents Uniform Sales General ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Students/Parents Meal Payments Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/6/2015 Students/Parents Prom Bids Prom:Pr... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/25/2015 Students/Parents School Unifor... General ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/25/2015 Students/Parents School Unifor... General ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/25/2015 Students/Parents Transportatio... Transpor... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/25/2015 Students/Parents Meal Payments Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Deposit 3/27/2015 Students/Parents Meal Payme... Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...

Total Students/Parents

Title I
Part A (Formula)

Deposit 3/5/2015 Charter School Ad... Title I Reimb... Title I SY... BOH Checkin...

Total Part A (Formula)

Supplemental Funds
Deposit 3/5/2015 Charter School Ad... Title I Reimb... Title I SY... BOH Checkin...
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Type Date Num Name Memo Class Clr Split

Total Supplemental Funds

Total Title I

Total Operating Income

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense
11- General Travel

Check 3/3/2015 2621 Mallory Lowell Intern Mileag... General ... BOH Checkin...

Total 11- General Travel

12- Professional Services
Check 3/4/2015 ACH Ceridian BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 ACH Ceridian Payroll Servi... BOH Checkin...

Total 12- Professional Services

13- Office Supplies & Equipment
Check 3/19/2015 2638 Amazon Office Supplies General ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2645 Office Max Office Supplies General ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2646 Xerox Copier Lease General ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2658 HSC Office Products Office Supplies General ... BOH Checkin...

Total 13- Office Supplies & Equipment

14- Curriculum
Check 3/11/2015 2632 McGraw-Hill School... 4 ALEKS Su... Title I SY... BOH Checkin...

Total 14- Curriculum

16- Athletics Program
Check 3/19/2015 2643 Sports Line Jerseys Athletics ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2654 Cost U Less Concessions ... Athletics ... BOH Checkin...

Total 16- Athletics Program

17- Nutrition Program
Check 3/3/2015 2617 Stephanie Dawson Culinary Sup... Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/11/2015 2629 Meadow Gold Dairy Products Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/11/2015 2630 Hilo Products, Inc. FFVP Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/11/2015 2630 Hilo Products, Inc. Cafeteria Foo... Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/11/2015 2631 Adaptations, Inc Fruits and Ve... Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/11/2015 2633 Nicole Tergeoglou FFVP Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/11/2015 2634 Y. Hata & Co., Limit... Food Supplies Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/11/2015 2635 State of Hawaii Food Establis... Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2640 Aaron Mickelson Culinary Sup... Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2652 Terminix Cafeteria Pes... Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2653 Airclean Cafeteria Eq... Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2655 Adaptations, Inc FFVP Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2656 Hilo Products, Inc. Food Supplies Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2656 Hilo Products, Inc. Inv. 182477,1... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2657 Hawaii Paper Produ... FFVP Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2657 Hawaii Paper Produ... Supplies for ... Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/31/2015 2663 Stephanie Dawson Culinary Clas... Nutrition ... BOH Checkin...

Total 17- Nutrition Program

18- Transportation Services
Bus/Van Fuel

Check 3/19/2015 2660 Hawaii Petroleum, I... Gas for Vans... Transpor... BOH Checkin...

Total Bus/Van Fuel

Total 18- Transportation Services

20- Virtual School
Check 3/19/2015 2662 K12 Management Inc. Home School... BOH Checkin...

Total 20- Virtual School

21- Excursions & Events
Check 3/11/2015 2627 Big Island Dance C... After-school ... Classroo... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2638 Amazon Pencils and ... Classroo... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2644 Tricia Marie Photog... Prom Photog... Prom BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2648 BFS Inc. Prom Decora... Prom BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2651 Coastline Express Inc School Kine ... Fundraisi... BOH Checkin...
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Total 21- Excursions & Events

5- Custodial Supplies & Equipmt
Check 3/11/2015 2628 Home Depot Custodial/Mai... Facilities... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2657 Hawaii Paper Produ... Custodial Su... Facilities... BOH Checkin...

Total 5- Custodial Supplies & Equipmt

6- Utilities
Check 3/19/2015 2647 Dept of Water Supply Dept. of Wat... Facilities... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2650 HELCO Electricity Facilities... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2661 Hawaii Gas Gas Facilities... BOH Checkin...

Total 6- Utilities

9- Dues, Fees & Svc Charges
Check 3/2/2015 ACH Bank of Hawaii Returned Ch... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/2/2015 ACH Bank of Hawaii Returned Ch... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/16/2015 ACH Bank of Hawaii Service Fee BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2641 Tracy Jardine Craigslist Ad ... General ... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/31/2015 Service Charge Operatin... BOH Checkin...

Total 9- Dues, Fees & Svc Charges

Classroom Supplies
Classroom Supplies-Elementary

Check 3/11/2015 2625 Daniela Smith Classroom S... Classroo... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2638 Amazon Elementary S... Classroo... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2638 Amazon Timers for Re... Title I SY... BOH Checkin...

Total Classroom Supplies-Elementary

Secondary Supplies
Check 3/11/2015 2636 Todd Otake Reimbursem... Classroo... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2638 Amazon S. Smith Cla... Classroo... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2638 Amazon Secondary Cl... Classroo... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2639 Todd Otake T. Otake Sup... Classroo... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2640 Aaron Mickelson Science Clas... Classroo... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2649 Home Science Tools Science supp... Classroo... BOH Checkin...

Total Secondary Supplies

Classroom Supplies - Other
Check 3/11/2015 2624 Kurtis Sherer Project Suppl... Classroo... BOH Checkin...

Total Classroom Supplies - Other

Total Classroom Supplies

Personnel Expenses
Check 3/3/2015 2617 Stephanie Dawson Culinary Instr... Operatin... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/3/2015 2618 Hawaii Government... February HG... Operatin... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/3/2015 2619 Hawaii State Teach... February Uni... Operatin... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/3/2015 2620 United Public Work... February Uni... Operatin... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/4/2015 ACH Payroll Payroll Taxes BOH Checkin...
Check 3/5/2015 ACH Payroll Payroll Checks BOH Checkin...
Check 3/5/2015 ACH Payroll Payroll Dedu... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/5/2015 ACH Payroll Payroll Dedu... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/5/2015 ACH Payroll Payroll Dedu... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/5/2015 ACH Payroll Payroll Dedu... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/9/2015 2622 Jennifer Bach F2S Coordin... Operatin... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/18/2015 2637 Jennifer Bach F2S Coordin... Operatin... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 ACH Payroll Payroll Taxes BOH Checkin...
Check 3/20/2015 ACH Payroll Payroll Checks BOH Checkin...
Check 3/20/2015 ACH Payroll Payroll Dedu... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/20/2015 ACH Payroll Payroll Dedu... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/20/2015 ACH Payroll Payroll Dedu... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/20/2015 ACH Payroll Payroll Dedu... BOH Checkin...
Check 3/31/2015 2663 Stephanie Dawson Culinary Gue... Operatin... BOH Checkin...

Total Personnel Expenses

SPED
Check 3/11/2015 2623 Department of Educ... SPED Reimb... SPED BOH Checkin...
Check 3/11/2015 2626 Rachel Bell SPED Classr... SPED BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2638 Amazon SPED Supplies SPED BOH Checkin...
Check 3/19/2015 2659 Department of Educ... SPED Reimb... SPED BOH Checkin...

Total SPED

Technology and Equipment
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Check 3/19/2015 2642 Tiger Direct Chromebook... Perkins ... BOH Checkin...

Total Technology and Equipment

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income
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Amount Balance

796.86 796.86
8,809.65 9,606.51

11,617.80 21,224.31

21,224.31 21,224.31

35.00 35.00
365.00 400.00
300.00 700.00
136.00 836.00

45.00 881.00
144.00 1,025.00

24.00 1,049.00
50.00 1,099.00

250.00 1,349.00
3,000.00 4,349.00

89.00 4,438.00
141.50 4,579.50

58.00 4,637.50
90.00 4,727.50
92.50 4,820.00
45.00 4,865.00

24,960.00 29,825.00
5.00 29,830.00
8.00 29,838.00

51.00 29,889.00
54.00 29,943.00
50.00 29,993.00
69.00 30,062.00
25.81 30,087.81

30,087.81 30,087.81

900.00 900.00
7,693.00 8,593.00

28,994.19 37,587.19
712.00 38,299.19
400.00 38,699.19

1,890.00 40,589.19

40,589.19 40,589.19

111.00 111.00
20.00 131.00

232.00 363.00
450.25 813.25
150.00 963.25

6.00 969.25
387.00 1,356.25

8.00 1,364.25
22.00 1,386.25
17.00 1,403.25

413.10 1,816.35
665.00 2,481.35

83.00 2,564.35
17.00 2,581.35

696.00 3,277.35
339.50 3,616.85

10.00 3,626.85

3,626.85 3,626.85

2,693.30 2,693.30

2,693.30 2,693.30

23,921.40 23,921.40
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23,921.40 23,921.40

26,614.70 26,614.70

122,142.86 122,142.86

122,142.86 122,142.86

122,142.86 122,142.86

50.00 50.00

50.00 50.00

205.28 205.28
172.21 377.49

377.49 377.49

293.26 293.26
58.46 351.72

1,282.05 1,633.77
56.91 1,690.68

1,690.68 1,690.68

187.20 187.20

187.20 187.20

436.04 436.04
43.86 479.90

479.90 479.90

33.31 33.31
761.00 794.31
151.01 945.32

36.18 981.50
95.48 1,076.98

108.00 1,184.98
4,557.91 5,742.89

400.00 6,142.89
41.11 6,184.00
62.49 6,246.49
26.00 6,272.49

150.50 6,422.99
668.12 7,091.11

0.00 7,091.11
75.65 7,166.76

2,036.56 9,203.32
62.77 9,266.09

9,266.09 9,266.09

1,330.90 1,330.90

1,330.90 1,330.90

1,330.90 1,330.90

5,524.00 5,524.00

5,524.00 5,524.00

240.00 240.00
72.13 312.13

415.00 727.13
169.55 896.68

95.10 991.78
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991.78 991.78

378.26 378.26
22.29 400.55

400.55 400.55

531.17 531.17
4,920.80 5,451.97

57.12 5,509.09

5,509.09 5,509.09

70.00 70.00
7.00 77.00

10.00 87.00
25.00 112.00
3.50 115.50

115.50 115.50

19.30 19.30
14.97 34.27
13.90 48.17

48.17 48.17

250.00 250.00
154.08 404.08

32.59 436.67
138.97 575.64

59.86 635.50
96.23 731.73

731.73 731.73

214.80 214.80

214.80 214.80

994.70 994.70

230.00 230.00
466.66 696.66
885.00 1,581.66
261.36 1,843.02

17,432.33 19,275.35
45,541.59 64,816.94

52.50 64,869.44
500.00 65,369.44

4,385.77 69,755.21
4,671.53 74,426.74
1,000.00 75,426.74
1,000.00 76,426.74

17,594.74 94,021.48
44,826.78 138,848.26

52.50 138,900.76
500.00 139,400.76

4,257.19 143,657.95
4,560.00 148,217.95

250.00 148,467.95

148,467.95 148,467.95

7,693.00 7,693.00
19.97 7,712.97
92.15 7,805.12

712.00 8,517.12

8,517.12 8,517.12
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2,164.00 2,164.00

2,164.00 2,164.00

186,066.95 186,066.95

-63,924.09 -63,924.09

-63,924.09 -63,924.09
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